ASTM Seamless Stainless Steel Tubing 304 , 316 Ss Seamless Tubing High
Pressure
Basic Information
CHINA
zheheng
ISO9001 PED
1"*sch10s
Negotiable

Application handrail, railing, staircase, weld mesh screen, door, window, balcony, fence, bench, furniture, etc
The details:
Product Name :304 , 316 Stainless Steel Seamless Tube/Pipe as per ASTM A312 /A269/A213
Material :Stainless Steel
Delivery Condition :Solution treat & water quench
Standard :ASTM A312/ASTM A269/ASTM A213/EN 10216-5/JIS G3459/JIS G3463
Grade :904L/UNS N08904
Surface :Pickled & Annealed;Polished;Bright Annealed
Application :
Petrochemicals;Chemical Processing;Ship Building;Pharma Ceuticals;Power Generation;Etc
austenitic staninless
1 1Cr17Mn
6Ni5N
12Cr17M
n6Ni5N
SUS201 201 S20100 STS201 1.4372 10Cr17M
n6Ni4N20
201-2 201
2 1Cr18Mn
8Ni5N
12Cr18M
n9Ni5N
SUS202 202 S20200 STS202 1.4373  - 202
3 1Cr17Ni7 12Cr17Ni
7
SUS301 301 S30100 STS301 1.4319 10Cr17Ni
7
301 301
4 0Cr18Ni9 06Cr19Ni
10
SUS304 304 S30400 STS304 1.4301 07Cr18Ni
9
304 304
5 00Cr19Ni
10
022Cr19
Ni10
SUS304L 304L S30403 STS304L 1.4306 02Cr18Ni
11
304L 304L
6 0Cr19Ni9
N

2
- - 304N2 304N2
8 00Cr18Ni
10N
022Cr19
Ni10N
SUS304L
N
304LN S30453 STS304L
N
- - 304LN 304LN
9 1Cr18Ni1
2
10Cr18Ni
12
SUS305 305 S30500 STS305 1.4303 - 305 305
10 0Cr23Ni1
3
06Cr23Ni
13
SUS309S 309S S30908 STS309S 1.4833 - 309S 309S
11 0Cr25Ni2
0
06Cr25Ni
20
SUS310S 310S S31008 STS310S 1.4845 - 310S 310S
12 0Cr17Ni1
2Mo2
06Cr17Ni
12Mo2
SUS316 316 S31600 STS316 1.4401 04Cr17Ni
12Mo2
316 316
13 0Cr18Ni1
2Mo3Ti
06Cr17Ni
12Mo2Ti
SUS316T
i
316Ti S31635 - 1.4571 04Cr17Ni
12MoTi20
316Ti 316Ti
14 00Cr17Ni
14Mo2
022Cr17
Ni12Mo2
SUS316L 316L S31603 STS316L 1.4404 ~02Cr17
Ni12Mo2
316L 316L
15 0Cr17Ni1
2Mo2N
06Cr17Ni
12Mo2N
SUS316N 316N S31651 STS316N - - 316N 316N
16 00Cr17Ni
13Mo2N
022Cr17
Ni13Mo2